
Merit List of Minor Subject (For ST Candidate ) Session-2023-24 sL NOFORM NUMBER Registration iD Admission NAME OF THE APPLICANT SUBJECT 1 

1 

3 

6 

10 

11 

12 

7304881 29 

730488269 
730489675 
730488447 

730488258 
730377409 

730423270 
730505463 
730514659 
730121894 

730405100 

730475587 

Scheme 

230073242|3 MINOR 
230181327|3 MINOR 
230173059|3 MINOR 
230176025|3 MINOR 
230091 735|3 MINOR 
230216243|3 MINOR 
230235332|3 MINOR 
230095853 3 MINOR 

230095853 3 MINOR 

230074730|3 MINOR 
230228219]3 MINOR 
230097106|3 MINOR 

BESTINA SANGMA 

RUMI RABHA 
KARABI RABHA 

RAKHISWARI RABHA 
PALLABI BASUMATARY 
SWASTI MARAK 
MUNU RAVA 

MAMPI RABHA 

MAMPI RABHA 

NAYANJYOTI RABHA 
SUITI MARAK 
LAKHI KANTA MUSAHARY 

ASSAMESE 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
ASSAMESE 

|ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

SUBJECT 2 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SUBJECT 3 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ASSAMESE 

EDUCATION 

ASSAMESE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

|GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) 
EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ASSAMESE 

GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) 
GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM) 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

X 
|PERCENTAGE 

Fincipal ilc 

42.6 

42.4 

41 

38 

37.2 

37 

37 

35.8 

35.8 

34.8 

33.8 

32 

Mahatma Gandhi College 
Chalantarars 
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