Merit List of Minor Subject (For ST Candidate ) Session-2023-24

				cist of willion subject i	to i willion subject (For 31 Candidate)		Session-2023-24			
LIVO	FORM NUMBER	Registration ID	Admission	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	SUBJECT 1	SUBJECT 2	SUBJECT 3	GENDER	XII	
			Scheme						PERCENTAGE	
1	730488129	230073242	3 MINOR	BESTINA SANGMA	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE	FEMALE	42.6	
2	730488269	230181327	3 MINOR	RUMI RABHA	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE	ASSAMESE	FEMALE	42.4	
3	730489675	230173059	3 MINOR	KARABI RABHA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HISTORY	EDUCATION	FEMALE	41	
4	730488447	230176025	3 MINOR	RAKHISWARI RABHA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	ASSAMESE	MALE	38	
5	730488258	230091735	3 MINOR	PALLABI BASUMATARY	ASSAMESE	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE	MALE	37.2	
6	730377409	230216243	3 MINOR	SWASTI MARAK	ASSAMESE	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	MALE	37	
.7	730423270	230235332	3 MINOR	MUNU RAVA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)	MALE	37	
8	730505463	230095853	3 MINOR	MAMPI RABHA	HISTORY	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	MALE	35.8	
9	730514659	230095853	3 MINOR	MAMPI RABHA	ASSAMESE	ENGLISH	POLITICAL SCIENCE	MALE	35.8	
10	730121894	230074730	3 MINOR	NAYANJYOTI RABHA	POLITICAL SCIENCE	EDUCATION	ASSAMESE	FEMALE	34.8	
11	730405100	230228219	3 MINOR	SUITI MARAK	EDUCATION	POLITICAL SCIENCE	GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)	FEMALE	33.8	
1.2	730475587	230097106	3 MINOR	LAKHI KANTA MUSAHARY	EDUCATION		GEOGRAPHY (DUAL STREAM)	FEMALE	32	

Principal i/c
Mahatma Gandhi College
Chalantagara